

700 S. Park Avenue, Titusville, FL 32780

2023 Corporate Sponsor Levels

GREASE SPONSOR \$25,000

- X Your Company name and logo on all marketing materials
- Corporate commercial played at event
- Two "Front Row" VIP dinner tables for 10 guests
- Special award and presentation at event
- Sponsor may be a judge for the event
- Full page color ad in event program
- Company logo placed on all pages of event website with link to company site
- Company banner placed inside venue at event

FLASHDANCE SPONSOR \$15,000

- Company name scrolling on advertisement at event
- Cone "Front Row" VIP dinner table for 10 guests and one VIP table for 10 guests
- Special award and presentation at event
- Full page ad in event program
- L On stage mention during event
- L Company logo placed on all pages of event website with link to company site
- Company banner placed inside venue at event

FOOTLOOSE SPONSOR \$10,000

- ✗ Two VIP dinner tables for 10 guests
- Special award and presentation at event
- ✗ Half page ad in event program
- In stage mention at event
- L Company banner placed inside venue at event
- Company logo placed on all pages of event website with link to company site

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER SPONSOR \$5,000

- ✗ One VIP dinner table for 10
- Company name on scrolling advertisement at event
- Logo printed in event program
- X On stage mention at event











700 S. Park Avenue, Titusville, FL 32780

2023 Table Sponsors

Front Row VIP Dinner Table \$5,000

- 10 VIP Front Row Dinner Tickets
- ✗ 10 Event Wine Glasses
- Three Complimentary Bottles of Wine
- L Private Cocktail Reception Before Event

Second Row VIP Dinner Table \$2,500

- ✗ 10 VIP Dinner Tickets to Event
- 10 Event Wine Glasses
- ✗ Two Complimentary Bottles of Wine

Third Row Dinner Table \$2,000

- ✗ 10 Third Row Dinner Tickets
- ✗ One Complimentary Bottle of Wine

Fourth Row Dinner Table \$1,750

- 10 Fourth Row Dinner Tickets
- ▲ One Complimentary Bottle of Wine

Individual seats can be purchased for \$175.00 per person











700 S. Park Avenue, Titusville, FL 32780

Sponsor Name:		
Name as You Want It to Appear in Program / Media:		
Address:		
Phone(s):		
Email:		
Dancer Supporting:	Jessica Cartagena ⁻ Assam Rachael Bassett Jordin Chandler Alexa & Doug Flutie Tom Neidert	 Robin Potter Winston Scott Megan Wright
	Grease	\$25,000
Sponsor Level:	Flashdance Sponsor	\$15,000
	Footloose	\$10,000
	Saturday Night Fever	\$5,000
	1st Row VIP Dinner Table	\$5,00
	2nd Row VIP Dinner Table	\$2,500
	3rd Row Dinner Table	\$2,000
	4th Row Dinner Table	\$1,750
	Individual seats	\$175
	Other	

There are 2 ways to donate or purchase tables: By mail: Please make checks payable to: Brevard County Sheriff's Office Charity Inc. Send all donations and forms to: Dancing for the Space Coast ATTN: Lindsey Deaton 700 S. Park Avenue











700 S. Park Avenue, Titusville, FL 32780

Dancing for the Space Coast benefits The Children's Hunger Project, Sheriff's Pet Posse, The Astronaut Memorial Foundation, and the Brevard Public Safety Charity. This year's event will be held June 3rd at the Clemente Center at FIT in Melbourne.

This exciting dance event will host some of Central Florida's strongest community leaders paired with professional dancers (instructors) to compete in a premier ballroom dance competition unlike any other!

Each dance couple will compete in a choreographed ballroom dance that will be scored by our award-winning panel of judges.

A Dancers will be provided an opportunity to have a professional photograph taken to be used for media, website and other marketing tools.

The overall score of the dancers will be comprised of not only their dance performance, but also their ability to raise funds for Space Coast charities. Each dancer pledges to raise a minimum of \$10,000. This can be done in a variety of ways, including selling tickets or tables to the event, acquiring event sponsors, auction items, etc.

If someone donates an item to you that is used for the live or silent auction you must present it to Lindsey directly, the night of the amount the item goes for will be even split to your total as well as the total of the person that the purchaser is supporting.

- Donations can be made in the name of each dance pair and mailed directly to the Brevard County Sheriff's Office Charity office at 700 S. Park Avenue, Titusville, FL 32780 or by visiting the event website www.DanicngfortheSpaceCoast.com. Tickets and tables can also be credited to the dancer's total.
- Table seating is available for prices ranging from \$1,750 to \$5,000 per table with seating for 10 per table. Dinner is provided for those purchasing a table ticket and Sponsorships are available at a variety of levels.
- Doors open at 5:30 p.m. for cocktails followed by dinner, a live auction, and then the competition.
- Tickets can be purchased online at <u>www.dancingforthespacecoast.com</u>.
- K The dance floor will be open to all ticket holders after the competition is complete.







